NUHEAT HEATING MAT
AREA AMPS
OUTPUT
(WATTS)
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
120 VOLT:
7.5 SF 0.8 90 $224.87 EA

OUTPUT
(WATTS)
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
15.0 SF 0.8 180 $290.02 EA
17.5 SF 0.9 210 $313.14 EA
20.0 SF 1.0 240 $345.71 EA
25.0 SF 1.3 300 $400.36 EA
15.0 SF 0.8 180 $290.02 EA
18.0 SF 0.9 216 $324.70 EA
21.0 SF 1.1 252 $361.48 EA
24.0 SF 1.2 288 $389.85 EA
30.0 SF 1.5 360 $444.49 EA
36.0 SF 1.8 432 $476.01 EA
NH-G2106 24" x 84" (2'0" x 7'0") 14.0 SF 0.7 168 $271.11 EA
NH-G2108 30" x 84" (2'6" x 7'0") 17.5 SF 0.9 210 $317.34 EA
21.0 SF 1.1 252 $361.48 EA
24.5 SF 1.2 294 $394.05 EA
28.0 SF 1.4 336 $428.73 EA
35.0 SF 1.8 420 $467.61 EA

NH-AC0040
NH-N2C240 NUHEAT CABLE 953 FT
NUHEAT CABLE 561 FT
NUHEAT CABLE 665 FT
NUHEAT CABLE 148 FT
Website: www.eurotile.ca
REVISION: SEPTEMBER 2018
NH-N2C070
PAGE 134
NUHEAT CUSTOM HEATING MAT
DIMENSION (SQUARE FEET RANGE)
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
120 VOLT:
NH-X1M008010 7.5 - 10 SF HOW TO QUOTE: $399.31 EA
NH-X1M011020 11 - 20 SF 1. Provide a sketch of the room $462.35 EA
NH-X1M021030 21 - 30 SF 2. Determine square footage $619.97 EA
NH-X1M031040 31 - 40 SF 3. Use the custom mat pricing guide to quote desired are $725.05 EA
NH-X1M041050 41 - 50 SF $872.17 EA
NH-X1M051060 51 - 60 SF HINT: $1019.28 EA
NH-X1M061070 61 - 70 SF The maximum size for a single 120V mat is 100 sf $1124.36 EA
NH-X1M071080 71 - 80 SF The maximum size for a single 240V mat is 200 sf $1239.95 EA
NH-X1M081090 81 - 90 SF areas exceeding these sizes require multiple m $1366.05 EA
NH-X1M091100 91 - 100 SF A single Nuheat thermostat can handle a maximum area $1513.16 EA
150 sf in 120V & 300 sf in 240V
240 VOLT:
NH-X2M015020 15 - 20 SF HOW TO ORDER: $483.37 EA
NH-X2M021030 21 - 30 SF $619.97 EA
NH-X2M031040 31 - 40 SF $725.05 EA
NH-X2M041050 41 - 50 SF $872.17 EA
NH-X2M051060 51 - 60 SF $1019.28 EA
NH-X2M061070 61 - 70 SF $1124.36 EA
NH-X2M071080 71 - 80 SF $1239.95 EA
NH-X2M081090 81 - 90 SF $1366.05 EA
NH-X2M091100 91 - 100 SF $1513.16 EA
NH-X2M101110 101 - 110 SF $1660.27 EA
NH-X2M111120 111 - 120 SF $1817.89 EA
NH-X2M121130 121 - 130 SF $1943.99 EA
NH-X2M131140 131 - 140 SF $1986.02 EA
NH-X2M141150 141 - 150 SF $2059.58 EA
NH-X2M151160 151 - 160 SF $2122.62 EA
NH-X2M161170 161 - 170 SF $2164.66 EA
NH-X2M171180 171 - 180 SF $2206.69 EA
NH-X2M181190 181 - 190 SF $2332.78 EA
NH-X2M191200 191 - 200 SF $2458.88 EA
NUHEAT ELEMENT THERMOSTAT 120V/240V - NON-PROGRAMMABLE $171.65 EA
NUHEAT HOME THERMOSTAT 120V/240V - PROGRAMMABLE $275.65 EA
NUHEAT SIGNATURE THERMOSTAT 120V/240V - WIFI &  PROGRAMMABLE $374.40 EA
Website: www.eurotile.ca
NH-ELEMEN
1. Provide an accurate drawing of the room, including
the full onsite perimeter dimensions, desired thermostat
location, with all obstructions identified (vanities, toilets,
vents, etc.)
Please ensure that the installer or contractor contact
information is provided in the event that we need to
verify or confirm the dimensions.
2. Fax your purchase order with the appropriate Nuheat
Mat model numbers and pricing, along with the drawing
to
your Euro Tile branch sales desk or email to
3. If further information is required, we will provide you
ith  A t C d d i  i di ti  ti  f th
NH-HOME
NUHEAT
FLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS
NH-SIGNAT
REVISION: SEPTEMBER 2018
PAGE 135
NUHEAT THERMOSTATS & ACCESSORIES
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
MEMBRANE:
NUHEAT MEMBRANE ROLL 3'3"x49.5' (161 SF) $2.53 SF
THERMOSTATS:
NUHEAT ELEMENT THERMOSTAT 120V/240V - NON-PROGRAMMABLE $171.65 EA
NUHEAT HOME THERMOSTAT 120V/240V - PROGRAMMABLE $275.65 EA
NUHEAT SIGNATURE THERMOSTAT 120V/240V - WIFI &  PROGRAMMABLE $374.40 EA
ACCESSORIES:
NUHEAT MAT REPAIR KIT - FOR NUHEAT MATS ONLY $34.50 EA
NUHEAT CABLE REPAIR KIT - FOR NUHEAT CABLES ONLY $42.15 EA
NUHEAT CABLE GUIDES - FOR NUHEAT CABLES 12/PKG $3.52 EA
ELECTRIC FAULT INDICATOR - MATSENSE PRO $35.89 EA
LEAD EXTENSION 120V (SOLD BY LINEAR FOOT) $13.50 LF
LEAD EXTENSION 240V (SOLD BY LINEAR FOOT) $13.50 LF
LEAD WIRE REPAIR KIT 120V $133.00 EA
LEAD WIRE REPAIR KIT 240V $133.00 EA
NH-AC0038
NH-AC0100
NH-AC0012
NH-AC0017
NH-NUMEM161
NH-AC0016
NH-AC0040
REVISION: SEPTEMBER 2018
FLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS